

APPLICATION FOR CREDIT FOR CANADIAN CUSTOMERS-

The undersigned hereby agrees that BKG Ltd. account is due and payable to BKG Ltd. at its principle office in Toronto, Ontario. The undersigned also agrees that past due amounts will, from time to time, be billed to the credit card account listed below for partial or full settlement of the account. The undersigned agrees to pay any interest, collection charges and/or legal fees accrued in collecting any past due amounts due to BKG Ltd.

Business Name	siness Name: Website Address:	
Mailing Addre	988:	
Business Phone: () Business Fax: () Email Address:		
Location: C) Retail Centre 🛛 Office Space 🔿 Home	Other:
Type of Operat	tion: 🔿 Individual 🔿 Partnership 🔿 Corp	poration
Years in Business: Authorized Buyers:		
Have you ever had an account with us before: O No O YES(under the name of)		
Names, Addre	esses and Contact Information of 3 Active Trade Re	eferences (Preferably Gold and Diamond Suppliers)
Name: Phone:		Phone:
Address: Fax:		Fax:
Name: Phone:		Phone:
	ress:	Fax:
Nam	ne:	Phone:
Addı	ress:	Fax:
Member of	O Jewellers Board of Trade Member #: O Canadian Jewellers Association O Ame	erican Gem Society OJVC
Tax Numbers	Corporation Number:	
	GST or HST Number:	
Bank Information	Name of Bank:	Account:
	Phone: Fax:	
VISA/MC Information	Card #:	Expires:
	Name of Cardholder:	Issuing Bank:
	Guaranty (Please Print Your Name and Your Company	's Name in the Underlined Areas)
due and payable	personally guarantee the payment o d "The Company") now or hereafter owe BKG Ltd. Sho le to BKG Ltd, I agree to pay to BKG Ltd all such sum ected by any change in terms of payment from The C	uld The Company default in payment of any sums s. I agree that my liability under this guaranty
Home Address & Da		Dated:
Phone Number: Signed:		Signed:
BKG LTD.		

578 Parliament Street, 2nd Floor East • Toronto, Ontario M5B 1B7 Canada • Toll Free 1.888.426.2447 Telephone (416) 862-0388 • Facsimile (416) 862-2534 • Email info@bkgltd.com • www.bkgltd.com